Type of actuation
2
po
si
tio
n Single
Double
3

Plug-in type
K plug connector
How to Order
Note) With light/surge voltage suppressor is
provided as standard.
Note) Indicator light is not available for grommet type. With surge voltage
suppressor is available for grommet type only. With light/surge
voltage suppressor is provided as standard for K plug connector
type.
∗ “DOZ” is not available.
2 position single
2 position double
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
3 position double check
Electrical entry,
Light/Surge voltage suppressor
Pilot valve assembly
Light cover assembly
Series VZS2000
3-7-8
Cylinder Speed Chart
VZS2150-01
Tube bore x Length
Speed controller
Silencer
T0604 x 1 m
AS3001F-06
AN110-1
Series CJ2 Series CM2 Series MB
Double Check Spacer/Specifications
Can hold an intermediate cylinder
position for an extended time
If the double check spacer with a built-in
double check valve is combined, it will
enable the cylinder to stop in the
intermediate stroke and maintain its
position for a long time without being
affected by the leakage between the
spools.
Specifications
Double check
spacer part no.
Applicable
valve model
Plug-in type
VVZS2000-22A-1
VZS2450-�FZ
Non plug-in type
VVZS2000-22A-2
VZS2450-�
G
L
M
KZ
D
Leakage
(Supply
pressure:
0.5 MPa
Solenoid one side
de-energized